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CLASS III.—ROADS.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Chargeable to Part 11.

1892-9

£
46,300

1892-93.)3.

£
54,996Nos. 109 and 110—RoadsVote,

item. 1892-9

MINISTER OF LANDS. Amount
Voted.

Amount
Authorised

VOTE No. 109.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Roads to give Access to Mabton-Te Awamutu
Railway—

Tunnel to Karioi
Kuripapanga to Karioi
Hunterville to Turangarere
Turangarere to Tokaanu
Rotoaira to Waimarino
Ohakune to Pipiriki
Ongaruhe to Stratford
Hales's Track to Murimotu

' Wanganui River Steamer (subsidy) ...
Taupo, Tokaanu and Jetty
Awakino-Te Kuiti

£
2,000

500
11,450
6,800

500
12,580
10,000

500
650
300
520

£

2,000
500

11,466
6,800

500
12,580
18,000

500
650
500

1,000
Total—Vote No. 109 ... 54,49645,800

VOTE No. 110.

Local Bodies —
Payments of " Thirds " and " Fourths " to Local

Bodies under "The Land Act, 1885," to be re-
couped out of North Island Main Trunk Railway
Loan Application Deposit Account...

Total—Vote No. 110...

500500

500 500

TOTAL CLASS III. ■6,30 £5 ,996
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