Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CHARGEABLE TO PART II.

CLASS III.—ROADS.

				1892–93.			
Votes Nos. 109 and 110—Roads			40	£ 3,300	£ 54,996		
item.					1892–93.		
	MINISTER OF LA	ANDS.			Amount Voted.	Amount Authorise	
	VOTE No. 109.					<u> </u>	
	ROADS TO GIVE ACCESS TO MAI	RTON-TE A	WAMUTU	£	£	£	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11	RAILWAY— Tunnel to Karioi Kuripapanga to Karioi Hunterville to Turangarere Turangarere to Tokaanu Rotoaira to Waimarino Ohakune to Pipiriki Ongaruhe to Stratford Hales's Track to Murimotu Wanganui River Steamer (subs Taupo, Tokaanu and Jetty Awakino-Te Kuiti TOTAL—VOTE NO VOTE No. 110.			2,000 500 11,450 6,800 500 12,580 10,000 500 650 300 520	45,800	2,000 500 11,466 6,800 500 12,580 18,000 650 500 1,000 54,496	
1	Local Bodies— Payments of "Thirds" and " Bodies under "The Land Accouped out of North Island M. Loan Application Deposit Ac	et, 1885," t Iain Trunk	o be re-	500		500	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 110				500	500	